STRUCTURAL TIMBER TO TIMBER SELF DRILLING PRO HEX HEADS
Available now from your nearest
Timber/Builder’s Merchant
‘Pro’ Hex Head Screws
STRUCTURAL TIMBER TO TIMBER SELF DRILLING PRO HEX HEADS
‘Pro’ Hex Head Screws
l No pre drilling needed
lWide washer head for
increased holding power
l Self countersinking head style
l Guaranteed corrosion resistant
l Engineered for regular
250mm timbers
l Fully tested to BS-5268-2 &
pr EN14592
l Code compliant
Available now from your nearest
Timber/Builder’s Merchant
8mm Hex head
Self countersinking head
Corrosion resistant coating
Manufactured from
heat-treated steel
6.3mm thread diameter
Cut point to ease installation
PRODUCT FEATURES
For Carpenters Mate Technical Support
& fixing patterns call 0800 652 2203.
APPLICATIONS
Comparable to M10 Coach Bolts
STRUCTURAL TIMBER TO TIMBER SELF DRILLING PRO HEX HEADS
Product Code Length Qty per Pack Head Code
CMHH-90-25 90mm 25 4
CMHH-90-100 90mm 100 4
CMHH-90-250 90mm 250 4
CMHH-90-500 90mm 500 4
CMHH-140-25 140mm 25 6
CMHH-140-100 140mm 100 6
CMHH-140-250 140mm 250 6
CMHH-140-500 140mm 500 6
CMHH-190-10 190mm 10 8
CMHH-190-100 190mm 100 8
CMHH-190-250 190mm 250 8
CMHH-240-10 240mm 10 10
CMHH-240-100 240mm 100 10
CMHH-240-250 240mm 250 10
ONE FREE 8mm HEX HEAD DRIVE TOOL WITH EVERY BOX
OSC, The Forge, Wheelers Lane,
Linton, Maidstone Kent ME17 4BN
T: 0845 241 9862   F: 0845 241 9863
‘Pro’ Hex Head Screws